Linear Motion Systems
The data and specifi cations in this publication have been carefully compiled and are believed to be accurate and correct. However, it is the responsibility of the user to
determine and ensure the suitability of Pacifi c Bearing® products for a specifi c application. Pacifi c Bearing’s only obligation will be to repair or replace without charge,
any defective components if returned promptly. No liability is assumed beyond such replacement. *Consult www.pacifi c-bearing.com for the latest technical updates.
B
a
ll
 B

(µm)
L
(mm)
TOLERANCE
(mm)
8 EPF8G
4
41 8
+8
0
16
0
-13
25
± 0.3
12 EPF12G 80 12 22
0
-16
32
16 EPF16G
5
103 16
+9
-1
26 36
20 EPF20G 182 20 32
0
-19
45
25 EPF25G
6
335 25
+11
-1
40 58
30 EPF30G 560 30 47 68
40 EPF40G 1,175 40
+13
-2
62
0
-22
80
50 EPF50G 1,745 50 75 100
60 EPF60G 3,220 60 90
0
-25
125
Dp

(µm)
L
(mm)
TOLERANCE
(mm)
8 EPF8GW
4
59 8
+9
-1
16
0
-13
45
± 0.3
12 EPF12GW 110 12 22
0
-16
57
16 EPF16GW
5
160 16
+11
- 1
26 68
20 EPF20GW 260 20 32
0
-19
80
25 EPF25GW
6
540 25
+13
- 2
40 112
30 EPF30GW 815 30 47 123
40 EPF40GW 1,805 40
+16
- 4
62
0
-22
151
50 EPF50GW 2,820 50 75 192
60 EPF60GW 4,920 60 90
0
-25
209
Linear Motion Systems

(µm)
L
(mm)
TOLERANCE
(mm)
8 EPK8G
4
41 8
+8
0
16
0
-13
25
± 0.3
12 EPK12G 80 12 22
0
-16
32
16 EPK16G
5
103 16
+9
-1
26 36
20 EPK20G 182 20 32
0
-19
45
25 EPK25G
6
335 25
+11
-1
40 58
30 EPK30G 560 30 47 68
40 EPK40G 1,175 40
+13
-2
62
0
-22
80
50 EPK50G 1,745 50 75 100
60 EPK60G 3,220 60 90
0
-25
125
Linear Motion Systems

(µm)
L
(mm)
TOLERANCE
(mm)
8 EPK8GW
4
51 8
+9
-1
16
0
-13
45
± 0.3
12 EPK12GW 90 12 22
0
-16
57
16 EPK16GW
5
135 16
+11
-1
26 68
20 EPK20GW 225 20 32
0
-19
80
25 EPK25GW
6
500 25
+13
-2
40 112
30 EPK30GW 720 30 47 123
40 EPK40GW 1,600 40
+16
-4
62
0
-22
151
50 EPK50GW 2,620 50 75 192
60 EPK60GW 4,480 60 90
0
-25
209
Linear Motion Systems

L
(mm)
TOLERANCE
(mm) (mm)
8 EPFC8G
4
59 8
+9
-1
16
0
-13
45
± 0.3
20
12 EPFC12G 110 12 22
0
-16
57 25.5
16 EPFC16G
5
160 16
+11
-1
26 68 31
20 EPFC20G 260 20 32
0
-19
80 36
25 EPFC25G
6
540 25
+13
-2
40 112 52
30 EPFC30G 815 30 47 123 56.5
40 EPFC40G 1,805 40
+16
-4
62
0
-22
151 69
50 EPFC50G 2,820 50 75 192 89.5
60 EPFC60G 4,920 60 90
0
-25
209 95.5
Linear Motion Systems

(µm)
L
(mm)
TOLERANCE
(mm)
8 EPKC8G
4
51 8
+9
-1
16
0
-13
46
± 0.3
12 EPKC12G 90 12 22
0
-16
61
16 EPKC16G
5
135 16
+11
-1
26 68
20 EPKC20G 225 20 32
0
-19
80
25 EPKC25G
6
500 25
+13
-2
40 112
30 EPKC30G 720 30 47 123
40 EPKC40G 1,600 40
+16
-4
62
0
-22
151
50 EPKC50G 2,620 50 75 192
60 EPKC60G 4,480 60 90
0
-25
209
Linear Motion Systems

PART NO.
d
NOM.
I.D.
H
H1 A A1 L N
N2 N3 N4 N5 S S2 S3
ASSEM.
WT.
PRECISION MIN.
CENTERLINE
 .015 HEIGHT WIDTH .013 LENGTH  BOLT (kg.)
EPPM08G 8 15 28 35 17.5 32 M4 x 0.7
20.15
25.15 9 14.5 N / A N / A N / A 0.069
EPPM10G 10 16 31.5 40 20 36 M5 x 0.8 29.15
11
15
4
29 31 0.095
EPPM12G 12 18 35 43 21.5 39 M5 x 0.8 23.15 3 .15 16.5 32 34 0.118
EPPM16G 16 22 42 53 26.5 43 M6 x 1.0 26.15 40.15 13 21 35 42 0.200
EPPM20G 20 25 50 60 30 54 M8 x 1.25 32.15 45.15 18 24 5 45 50 0.329
EPPM25G 25 30 60 78 39 67 M10 x 1.5 40.15 60.15
22
29
6
20 64 0.655
EPPM30G 30 35 71 87 43.5 79 M10 x 1.5 45.15 68.15 34 30 72 1.020
EPPM40G 40 45 91 108 54 91 M12 x1.75 58.15 86.15 26 44 8 35 90 1.846
EPPM50G 50 50 105 132 66 113 M16 x 2.0 50.20 108.2 34 49 10 42 108 3.169
CLOSED PILLOW BLOCKS
PART NO.
d
NOM.
I.D. H H1 A A1 L N
N2 N3 N4 N5 S S2 S3 a
ASSEM.
WT.
PRECISION MIN.
CENTERLINE
 .015 HEIGHT WIDTH
CENTERLINE
.013 LENGTH  BOLT (kg.)
EPPMN12G 12 18 28 43 21.5 39 M5 x 0.8 23.15 32.15 11 16.5
4
32 34 66 0.096
EPPMN16G 16 22 35 53 26.5 43 M6 x 1.0 26.15 40.15 13 21 35 42 68 0.162
EPPMN20G 20 25 42 60 30 54 M8 x 1.25 32.15 45.15 18 24 5 45 50 60 0.267
EPPMN25G 25 30 51 78 39 67 M10 x 1.5 40.15 60.15
22
29
6
20 64 60 0.536
EPPMN30G 30 35 60 87 43.5 79 M10 x 1.5 45.15 68.15 34 30 72 60 0.831
EPPMN40G 40 45 77 108 54 91 M12 x 1.75 58.15 86.15 26 44 8 35 90 60 1.499
EPPMN50G 50 50 88 132 66 113 M16 x 2.0 50.20 108.2 34 49 10 42 108 60 2.539
OPEN PILLOW BLOCKS
(For Empty Pillow Block with no bearings included add LBB after the part number.)
L
A